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All Users
100.00% Sessions

Sessions Direct traffic vs Referred by cluster...
® Sessions Traffic Type Sessions
5,000 referral 52,926
direct 8,979

2,500

MOBIUS to Prospector Catalog

Nov 8 Nov 15 Nov 22 Nov 29
Event Label Total Sessions
Events
. Prospector Link
Top Referral Traffic i 3281 2708
Source Sessions
searchmobius.org 15,409
Prospector Catalogs to MOBIUS
tccl.bibliocommons.com 3,954
coolcat.org 3678 Source Sessions
encore.coalliance.org 3,512 encore.coalliance.org 3512
catalog.wustl.edu 2012 prospector.coalliance.org 747
bridges.searchmobius.org 1,725 r:;:)gspectorhome.coalI|ance 2
swan.searchmobius.org 1,546
shib-idp.umsystem.edu 1,287
catalog.coolcat.org 1269 856 Link Clicks eMO & Sage ONLY
libcat.slu.edu 1,247 Event Label  Total Events Sessions
eMO Link 600 325
Sage Link 3 3
Search Types
Event Label Total Events Sessions
Keyword 3,004 1520 Request Events - ID Help & Find Clu...
Title 2,893 1,496 Event Label Total Sessions
Events
Author 991 589 .
!:lnd Your Qluster L 103 94
Keyword Search 696 290 ink - Classic
Title Search 216 113 ID Help Button Link 60 43
- Classic
Subject 167 76
Journals, Magazines, Papers 145 54
Standard Number 121 83
OCLC Number 101 59

Author Search 99 59



Material Type by Record View

M (notset) M Book/Journal

M book

eBooks

[ Video/Film [ Other

Material Type by Record View

Event Label

(not set)
Book/Journal
book
eBooks
Video/Film
Music Audio
Music Score
ebook

film

eMO eBook

Navigation Button Clicks
Event Label
Start Over
Regular Display
Return to Browse
Next Record
Previous Record
Home
MARC Display
Modify Search
Another Search

Log off

Total Events

95,559
44,763
12,577
5,494
5144
3,579
1,574
1414
1,342

1,127

Total Events
1,979

1,515

540

440

181

97

91

70

61

55

Sessions

26,072
31,857
5,550
4,323
3,260
2,448
1,181
701
458

977

Sessions
1,396
1,018

188
107
82
75
55
45
52

55



External Link Clicks

Event Label EJ:I::SI Sessions
Prospector Link Click 3,281 2,708
Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit('searchFormComponent, 'searchSubmit’); 1,692 1,117
Find your cluster. 461 405
;Searchjavascript:tapestry.form.submit(‘searchFormComponent',%ZO'searchSubmit' 320 229
MOBIUS - BRIDGESjavascript;; 226 77
MOBIUS Librarieshttp://mobiusconsortium.org/members-by-cluster 173 167
Back to topjavascript; 170 127
MOBIUS Librarieshttps://mobiusconsortium.org/branch-map 170 153
What is MOBIUS?http://mobiusconsortium.org/about-mobius 146 139
eMO External Link Click 135 130
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